800A / 1200V
Full-SiC Dual Module
22mΩ / 1200V
SiC MOSFET
1200A / 1200V
Full-SiC Dual Module
25A / 600V
SiC Super-Mini DIPIPM

(VF vs. IFSM)
Figure 10: SiC DIPIPM benchmark
(Vcc=300V, VD=18V(SiC) /15V(Si), fc=15kHz,
PF=0.95, M=0.8, Io=1.5Arms,Tj=125°)
Figure 8: Super Mini Full SiC DIPIPM
Figure 9: SiC DIPIPM internal block diagram
Model Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Circuit
Structure
RTC
circuit
Size
FMF400BX-24B 1200 V 400 A 4 in 1 No 121.7 x 92.3
FMF800DX-24B 800 A 2 in 1 No
FMF300BXZ-24B 300 A 4 in 1 Yes 122 x 79.6
FMF400BXZ-24B 400 A Yes
FMF600DXZ-24B 600 A 2 in 1 Yes
FMF800DXZ-24B 800 A Yes
FMF1200DXZ-24B 1200 A Yes 122 x 152
FMF300DXZ-34B 1700 V 300 A 2 in 1 Yes 122 x 79.6
FMF300E3XZ-34B 300 A Chopper Yes
Figure 11: Industrial SiC power modules'
line up
Bodo´s Power Systems® December 2020 www.bodospower.com24
CONTENTCOVER STORY